© COPYRIGHT BY LWC  2007  FILE PROJECTS 2007/LED Installation/ LED - OHPBAR - 18 Installation 01.indd  APPLICATION ADOBE INDESIGN CSII  THIS PAGE MAY BE USED QUOTING THE SOURCES  TYPEFACE HELVETICA NEUE 57
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
LED-OHPBAR-18
I P
years
130
 |
|
|
|
  |
|
|
 |       |      |    |  |
% efficient
LL
High
1 0
LUC US
LISTED
®
Po w e r
I P
years
130
 |
|
|
|
  |
|
|
 |       |      |    |  |
% efficient
LL
High
1 0
LUC US
LISTED
®
Po w e r
I P
years
130
 |
|
|
|
  |
|
|
 |       |      |    |  |
% efficient
LL
High
1 0
LUC US
LISTED
®
Po w e r
I P
years
130
 |
|
|
|
  |
|
|
 |       |      |    |  |
% efficient
LL
High
1 0
LUC US
LISTED
®
Po w e r
67
23
57
600
35
120º
32 28 850
14.4
ø 8 ø 6
5.4
5.1
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS AND REFER TO THEM WHEN ADDITIONS
TO OR CHANGES IN THE PROJECTS CONFIGURATION ARE MADE.
_________________tel.800-670-8137  www. ledwaves .com _________________tel.800-670-8137  www. ledwaves .com
ETL Listed
TRACK
LIGHTING
SYSTEM
Conforms to UL Std. 1574
ETL TESTING LABORATORIES, Inc.
ISO 9001
Conforms to UL Std. 1574
ETL TESTING LABORATORIES, Inc.
1W HP
Warm White
1.2in
1200 Lux
25º
~50,000 hours
18W
120V AC in / 12V DC out
18
Aluminum
L: 600mm; W: 57mm; H: 23mm
IP67
-40ºC - 80ºC
Light Source
Light Color
LED Spacing
Illuminance (1 m)
Beam Angle
Life Span
Power Consumption
Voltage
Number of LEDs
Housing
Cover Material
Dimensions
Protection Rating
Operating Temperature
High Luminosity
Low Voltage
Low Power Consumption
Long Life
Easy Installation
Waterproof IP67
Dimension [mm]
Specifications
Description
5